Example Company Ltd.

1234 Financial Ave.

Accounting City, AC 45678

Phone: (123) 456-7890

Account Form Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2023

Assets

Current Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents $25,000
Accounts Receivable $40,000
Inventory $18,000
Total Current Assets $83,000

Non-Current Assets

Property, Plant & Equipment $60,000
Intangible Assets $7,000
Total Non-Current Assets $67,000
Total Assets $150,000

Important Notes:

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Short-term Loans

Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities
Long-term Loans

Other Non-Current Liabilities
Total Non-Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity

Common Stock

Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Total Liabilities & Equity

$8,000
$7,500
$2,000

$17,500

$20,000
$2,500
$22,500

$40,000

$50,000
$60,000
$110,000

$150,000

e The account form presents assets on the left and liabilities and equity on the right for clear

comparison.

Total Assets must always equal Total Liabilities and Equity as per the accounting equation.
Figures should be based on accurate and current financial records.
Classify items correctly as current or non-current for proper financial analysis.

This document provides a snapshot of a company's financial position at a specific date.
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