

Example Company Ltd.

1234 Financial Ave.

Accounting City, AC 45678

Phone: (123) 456-7890

Account Form Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2023

Assets	Liabilities & Equity		
Current Assets	Current Liabilities		
Cash and Cash Equivalents	\$25,000	Accounts Payable	\$8,000
Accounts Receivable	\$40,000	Short-term Loans	\$7,500
Inventory	\$18,000	Other Current Liabilities	\$2,000
Total Current Assets	\$83,000	Total Current Liabilities	\$17,500
Non-Current Assets	Non-Current Liabilities		
Property, Plant & Equipment	\$60,000	Long-term Loans	\$20,000
Intangible Assets	\$7,000	Other Non-Current Liabilities	\$2,500
Total Non-Current Assets	\$67,000	Total Non-Current Liabilities	\$22,500
Total Assets	\$150,000	Total Liabilities	\$40,000
	Equity		
	Common Stock	\$50,000	
	Retained Earnings	\$60,000	
	Total Equity	\$110,000	
	Total Liabilities & Equity	\$150,000	

Important Notes:

- The account form presents assets on the left and liabilities and equity on the right for clear comparison.
- Total Assets must always equal Total Liabilities and Equity as per the accounting equation.
- Figures should be based on accurate and current financial records.
- Classify items correctly as current or non-current for proper financial analysis.
- This document provides a snapshot of a company's financial position at a specific date.